TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 05, 2025, 19:42h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
CIRCULAR SAW 2100 W– 235MM
VISC21235
The 2100W circular saw has a no-load speed of 4500rpm, a 24 tooth
blade with 235mm diameter, a blade hole diameter of 30mm, a
blade thickness of 1.6mm, to help you do all your jobs safely and
efficiently.
Key features
> 2100W of power, cutting angles up to 45°, ergonomic handle and
blade guard system, it is highly robust and reliable.
Specifications
Auxiliary handle Yes
Blade diameter 235 mm
Blade hole diameter 30 mm
Cutting angle (miter) 0 - 45º
Disc protection Yes
Disc thickness 1,6 mm
Height 275 mm
Length 450 mm
Maximum cutting depth (0º) 80 mm
Maximum cutting depth (45º) 60 mm
No-load Speed 4500 rpm
Number of teeth on the blade 40
On/off switch lock Yes
Product weight 7.951 kg
Rated power 2100 W
Sound power level (LWA) 90 dB(A), k = 3
Spindle lock Yes
Weight with packaging 9.036 kg
Width 300 mm